Photo #

A0008
A0019
A0025
A0003
A0004
A0022

B0035
B0032
B0029
B0O008
B0014
B0018
B0025

C0017
C0036
C0054
C0001
C0021
C0022
C0035
C0040
C0062

D0006
D0065
D0011
D0004
D0020
D0028
D0037
D0044
D0051
D0056

Photograph Name

Oh Klahoma Veterinarian
Courtney #4
Courtney #20
Tourist Tango
Black Swamp Festival
Golden Sand

Flower Close-up
Cactus Flower
Wild Sweetpea and Friends
Tulip
Water Lilies
One in a million
Elephant ear leaf

Angel Bird
Gray Flannel
Clownfish Pair in Anemone
House Finch
Short-Eared Owl
Looking Back
Reptilia
Angels Among Us
Out of Step

Broken Arch
Morant's Curve
Nona France Quarry
Chicago Morning
Wind on The Bay
Emerald Lake
Morning Fishing time
Peyto Lake
Mackinaw Point Light
Kelleys Island Sunrise

Saturday, March 8, 2025

List of Winners

Place

People
1st

2nd
3rd
HM
HM
HM

Plants
1st , Best of Show

2nd
3rd
HM
HM
HM
HM

Animals
1st

2nd
3rd
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

Places
1st

2nd
3rd
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

Last Name

Mitchell
Chalfant
Chalfant

Van Natta

Mather

Myers

Francis
Mather
White
Sevier
Ayling
Sevier
Scott

Myers
Chalfant
Francis
Kelso
Heavner
Myers
Hormann
Chalfant
Grzybowski

Shirk
Morrison
Moosman
Hagan
Boesel
Morrison
Dandar
Morrison
Heavner
Francis

Photo Arts Club of Toledo Annual Photo Contest - 2025

First Name

Kandy
Kelly L
Kelly L
Jamie
Charlie
Jack

Rick
Mary
Cindy
Tony
Ben
Tony
Laurie

Jack
Kelly L
Rick
Bob
Kirk
Jack
Jeffrey
Kelly L
Jodi

Aaron
Randy
Jamison
Jim
Chris
Randy
Michael
Randy
Kirk
Rick
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Photo Arts Club of Toledo Annual Photo Contest - 2025

Photo #

E0002
E0008
E0026
E0012
E0030
E0032
EO0037
E0041
E0043

F0028
F0027
F0009
F0003
F0005
FO008
F0010
FO017
F0024

G0021
G0015
G0010
G0012
G0014
G0018
G0020
G0022

Saturday, March 8,

Photograph Name

Picture in Picture
| spy something red
The "Blue Bridge"
Lincoln
Refraction
Between Light and Show
The Stage
Interurban R.R. Bridge
Solar Eclipse, Sun Detail

Above the clouds
In The Shadows of Giants
Rainy Day, Luther, MI.
Maggie May
Orchids
Mount Rundle
Are you my mama?
A Step in Time
Viper Noir

Friday Night Lights
Reflection
Stairs in Downtown Toledo
Great Horned Owlet
Infinity
Jurassic Burnout
Peace of Mind

Standing Strong

2025

List of Winners

Place

Open
1st
2nd
3rd
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

Monochrome
1st

2nd
3rd
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

Youth
1st

2nd
3rd
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

Last Name

Chalfant
Reeb
Moosman
Deutschmann
Chalfant
Campbell
Ross
Moosman
Francis

Morrison
Archinal
Boesel
MacRitchie
Chalfant
Morrison
Gottschalk
Buhrow
Hormann

Webb
Pesci
Webb
Pesci
Miller
Martinez

Gilbert
Pesci

First Name

Kelly L

Isabelle
Jamison
Carsten
Kelly L

Chuck

Michele
Jamison

Rick

Randy
Stephen
Chris
Haley
Kelly L
Randy
Donna
Mark
Jeffrey

Elena
Mia
Elena
Mia
Isaiah
Rolando
Thomas
Mia
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