Photo Arts Club of Toledo Annual Photo Contest - 2025 List of Winners

Photo #	Photograph Name	Place	Last Name	First Name				
People								
A0008	Oh Klahoma Veterinarian	1st	Mitchell	Kandy				
A0019	Courtney #4	2nd	Chalfant	Kelly L				
A0025	Courtney #20	3rd	Chalfant	Kelly L				
A0003	Tourist Tango	HM	Van Natta	Jamie				
A0004	Black Swamp Festival	HM	Mather	Charlie				
A0022	Golden Sand	HM	Myers	Jack				
Plants								
B0035	Flower Close-up	1st , Best of Show	Francis	Rick				
B0032	Cactus Flower	2nd	Mather	Mary				
B0029	Wild Sweetpea and Friends	3rd	White	Cindy				
B0008	Tulip	HM	Sevier	Tony				
B0014	Water Lilies	HM	Ayling	Ben				
B0018	One in a million	HM	Sevier	Tony				
B0025	Elephant ear leaf	HM	Scott	Laurie				
Animals								
C0017	Angel Bird	1st	Myers	Jack				
C0036	Gray Flannel	2nd	Chalfant	Kelly L				
C0054	Clownfish Pair in Anemone	3rd	Francis	Rick				
C0001	House Finch	HM	Kelso	Bob				
C0021	Short-Eared Owl	HM	Heavner	Kirk				
C0022	Looking Back	HM	Myers	Jack				
C0035	Reptilia	HM	Hormann	Jeffrey				
C0040	Angels Among Us	HM	Chalfant	Kelly L				
C0062	Out of Step	HM	Grzybowski	Jodi				
Places								
D0006	Broken Arch	1st	Shirk	Aaron				
D0065	Morant's Curve	2nd	Morrison	Randy				
D0011	Nona France Quarry	3rd	Moosman	Jamison				
D0004	Chicago Morning	HM	Hagan	Jim				
D0020	Wind on The Bay	HM	Boesel	Chris				
D0028	Emerald Lake	HM	Morrison	Randy				
D0037	Morning Fishing time	HM	Dandar	Michael				
D0044	Peyto Lake	HM	Morrison	Randy				
D0051	Mackinaw Point Light	HM	Heavner	Kirk				
D0056	Kelleys Island Sunrise	HM	Francis	Rick				

Photo Arts Club of Toledo Annual Photo Contest - 2025 List of Winners

Photo #	Photograph Name	Place	Last Name	First Name			
Open							
E0002	Picture in Picture	1st	Chalfant	Kelly L			
E0008	I spy something red	2nd	Reeb	Isabelle			
E0026	The "Blue Bridge"	3rd	Moosman	Jamison			
E0012	Lincoln	HM	Deutschmann	Carsten			
E0030	Refraction	HM	Chalfant	Kelly L			
E0032	Between Light and Show	HM	Campbell	Chuck			
E0037	The Stage	HM	Ross	Michele			
E0041	Interurban R.R. Bridge	HM	Moosman	Jamison			
E0043	Solar Eclipse, Sun Detail	HM	Francis	Rick			
Monochrome							
F0028	Above the clouds	1st	Morrison	Randy			
F0027	In The Shadows of Giants	2nd	Archinal	Stephen			
F0009	Rainy Day, Luther, MI.	3rd	Boesel	Chris			
F0003	Maggie May	HM	MacRitchie	Haley			
F0005	Orchids	HM	Chalfant	Kelly L			
F0008	Mount Rundle	HM	Morrison	Randy			
F0010	Are you my mama?	HM	Gottschalk	Donna			
F0017	A Step in Time	HM	Buhrow	Mark			
F0024	Viper Noir	HM	Hormann	Jeffrey			
Youth							
G0021	Friday Night Lights	1st	Webb	Elena			
G0015	Reflection	2nd	Pesci	Mia			
G0010	Stairs in Downtown Toledo	3rd	Webb	Elena			
G0012	Great Horned Owlet	HM	Pesci	Mia			
G0014	Infinity	HM	Miller	Isaiah			
G0018	Jurassic Burnout	HM	Martinez	Rolando			
G0020	Peace of Mind	HM	Gilbert	Thomas			
G0022	Standing Strong	HM	Pesci	Mia			